UWO - Occupational Health & Safety Dept.

WSIB & Incident Reporting
Statistics of all Incidents as of 01 Jan, 2012 to 31 Jan, 2012

Department

First

Hazards Aid

Health

Care

Lost

Time

L.T.

Reos

H.C.

Reos

Page 0001 D82
Date 21 Feb 12
Time 14:18

165000,
230700,
240200,
250600,
330060,
340100,
350209,
351000,
370170,
370450,
370600,
380201,
432100,
440110,
440800,
510100,
520115,
520120,
520210,
520530,
630425,
750100,

Libraries:Law

Earth Sciences

Business

Ed: Admissions

Health Sciences

Nursing

Graduate Research

Campus Recreation
Medicine - Education Off
Physiology and Pharmacolo

Anatomy

Robarts Research Inst
University Police

Phy. Plant:Non Dist

Phy. Plant:Dist
Bookstore: General

FS: Weekly

FS: UCC Caf.-Ctr. Spot
FS: Encounters (Soc.Sci.)
Housing: Residence Serv.

Animal Care & Vet Serv

Advancement Services

B RO W N R e

31

12



