

Department	Hazards	First Aid	Health Care	Lost Time	L. T. Reos	H. C. Reos
165000, Libraries: Law				1		
230700, Earth Sciences		1				
240200, Business				1		
250600, Ed: Admissions			1			
330060, Health Sciences						1
340100, Nursing			1			
350209, Graduate Research		1				
351000, Campus Recreation		1				
370170, Medicine - Education Off		1				
370450, Physiology and Pharmacolo			1			
370600, Anatomy		1				
380201, Robarts Research Inst			1			
432100, University Police		1		1		
440110, Phy. Plant: Non Dist		1				
440800, Phy. Plant: Dist		7	3	1	1	
510100, Bookstore: General		3				
520115, FS: Weekly		9	5			
520120, FS: UCC Caf. -Ctr. Spot		1				
520210, FS: Encounters (Soc. Sci.)		1				
520530, Housing: Residence Serv.				1		
630425, Animal Care & Vet Serv		2				
750100, Advancement Services		1				
		31	12	5	1	1